
FACULTY PROFILE 
 

Name of the Faculty : Mrs.Gugulothu Jyothi 

 

Designation : Assistant Professor 

Department  : CSE 

JNTUH Reg. ID : 3812-200311-140213 

Date of Birth : 15-10-1988 

Date of Joining : 1-7-2021 

Memberships :  

Mobile : 
9640503308 

Mail : 
gugulothu.jyothi@gma

il.com 

Academic Qualifications: 

S.No. Degree College/University 
Year of 

Passing 
% of Marks 

1 B.Tech JNTU 2011 59.03% 

2 M.Tech JNTU 2014 69.56% 

3 Ph.D   - 

Teaching/Industry Experience: 

S.No. Name of the Organization Designation  From To Year & Months 

1 
Holy Mary Institute of 

Technology&Science 
Asst.prof 

12-03-

2020 

30-6-

2021 
1yr 2months 

2      

3      

4      

5      

6      

7      

8      

Research Publications: 

No. of Papers International : - National : - 

No. of Conference International : - National : - 

No. of Patent International : - National : - 

No. of Books International : - National : - 

No. of FDPs Attended : 15 Conducted : - 

No. of Workshops/Seminars Attended : 1 Conducted : - 

Ratification: Assistant Professor   



 


