## **FACULTY PROFILE**

Name of the Faculty Mrs.Gugulothu Jyothi

Designation **Assistant Professor** 

Department CSE

JNTUH Reg. ID 3812-200311-140213

Date of Birth 15-10-1988 Date of Joining 1-7-2021

Memberships

**Ratification: Assistant Professor** 

gugulothu.jyothi@gma 9640503308 Mobile Mail:

il.com



							11.0	ZOIII	
Acade	emic Qualification	s:							
S.No.	Degree	С	olleg	ege/University Year of Passing		% of Marks			
1	B.Tech		JNTU 2011				59.03%		
2	M.Tech		JNTU		2014	69.56%			
3	Ph.D								-
Teach	ing/Industry Exp	erience:				•		•	
S.No.	Name of the	Name of the Organization Designation From		То	Year & Months				
1	Holy Mary Institute of Technology&Science			Asst.prof	12-03- 2020		30-6- 2021	1yr 2months	
2									
3									
4									
5									
6									
7									
8									
Resea	rch Publications:								
No. of Papers		International	:	- N		atio	nal	:	-
No. of Conference		International	:	-	- N		National		-
No. of Patent		International	:	-	- N		National		-
No. of Books		International	:	-	N	National		:	-
No. of FDPs		Attended	:	15	С	Conducted		:	-
No. of Workshops/Seminars		Attended	:	1	С	Conducted		:	-
				•					